AIR DISTRIBUTION
Aluminium grilles
Steel grilles
Steel grilles for round duct
Floor grilles
Ordering key
Installation
Diagrams

Steel grilles for round duct
Floor grilles
Ordering key
Installation
Diagrams
Maintanace
5
OAV-1
•	 frame and blades made out of anodized aluminium profiles
•	 one row of vertical individually adjustable blades
•	 fixing with visible screws (wall and ceiling)
•	 fixing with mounting frame (UR) only in wall
5
22,5
(H
-2
5)
/(B
-2
5)
26
PRODUCT OVERVIEWPRODUCT OVERVIEW
OPTIONS
OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS
OAV-2
•	 frame and blades made out of anodized aluminium profiles
•	 front row of vertical individually adjustable blades
•	 back row of horizontal individually adjustable blades
•	 fixing with visible screws (wall and ceiling)
•	 fixing with mounting frame (UR) only in wall
5
40
20
(H
-2
5)
/(B
-2
5)
26
•	 installation subframe
•	 L damper
•	 S damper
•	 installation subframe
•	 L damper
•	 S damper
B x H
B 225 - 1225 in increments
100 mm
H 75 - 525 in increments
100 mm
*all combinations B x H are possible

Steel grilles for round duct
Floor grilles
Ordering key
Installation
Diagrams
Maintanace
6
OAB-1-0
•	 frame and blades made out of anodized
aluminium profiles
•	 one row of horizontal fixed blades
•	 fixing with visible screws (wall and ceiling)
•	 fixing with mounting frame (UR) only in wall
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
5
22,5
12
,5
(H
-2
5)
/(B
-2
5)
26
OPTIONS
OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS
OAB 2-0
•	 frame and blades made out of anodized
aluminium profiles
•	 front row of horizontal adjustable blades
•	 back row of vertical adjustable blades
•	 fixing with visible screws (wall and ceiling)
•	 fixing with mounting frame (UR) only in wall
5
40
12
,5
(H
-2
5)
/(B
-2
5)
26
•	 installation subframe
•	 L damper
•	 S damper
•	 installation subframe
•	 L damper
•	 S damper
B x H
B 225 - 1225 in increments
100 mm
H 75 - 525 in increments
100 mm
*all combinations B x H are possible
Aluminium grilles
Steel grilles
Steel grilles for round duct
Floor grilles
Ordering key
Installation
Diagrams
Maintanace
7
OAB 1-15

Steel grilles for round duct
Floor grilles
Ordering key
Installation
Diagrams
Maintanace
8
PRODUCT OVERVIEWOPTIONS
•	 installation subframe
•	 L damper
DIMENSIONS
OAN
•	 frame and blades made out of anodized
aluminium profiles
•	 one row of horizontal fixed blades
•	 fixing with visible screws (wall and ceiling)
•	 fixing with mounting frame (UR) only in wall
5
40
(H
-2
5)
/(B
-2
5)
26
20
B x H
B 225 - 1225 in increments
100 mm
H 75 - 525 in increments
100 mm
*all combinations B x H are possible
Aluminium grilles
Steel grilles
Steel grilles for round duct
Floor grilles
Ordering key
Installation
Diagrams
Maintanace
9
OAS
•	 frame and blades made out of anodized alu-
minium profiles
•	 one row of horizontal fixed blades
•	 fixing with visible screws (wall and ceiling)
•	 fixing with mounting frame (UR) only in wall
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
5
4020

Steel grilles for round duct
Floor grilles
Ordering key
Installation
Diagrams
Maintanace
11
ORP
Fan convector grilles
•	 frame and screen made out of anodized
aluminium profiles
•	 installation in suspended ceiling
•	 free hanging perforated screen with click lock
•	 fixed with angle and M6 screws
B-25/H-25
40B/H
B+27/H+27
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
PTR
Adjustable supply grille
•	 frame and blades made out of anodized aluminium profiles
•	 front row of horizontal adjustable, interconnected blades
( deflection angle ± 30º )
•	 fixing with visible screws (wall and ceiling)
•	 fixing with mounting frame (UR) only in wall
H-25
H
26
26
(H
-2
5)
/(
B
-2
5)
12
,5
5
OPTIONS
•	 installation subframe
DIMENSIONS
B x H
B 225 - 1225 in increments
100 mm
H 75 - 525 in increments
100 mm
*all combinations B x H are possible
DIMENSIONS ORP
B x H
B 200 - 1200 in increments
100 mm
H 200 - 1200 in increments
100 mm
*all combinations B x H are possible
40

Steel grilles for round duct
Floor grilles
Ordering key
Installation
Diagrams
Maintanace
ORDERING KEY
(1) Grille type (2) Damper (3) Installation subframe (4) Dimensions [mm] (5) Filter (6) Color
OAB-2-15 - L - UR - 425 x 125 - G2 - RAL
(1)
(2)
(3)
Grille type:
OAH, OAV, OAB, OAS, OAS-R, OCM, OAN,
ORP, PTR, CCH, CCV, PCR, OPR-CR
Damper: L, S
Installation subframe: UR
Preparation for subframe: PUR
(4)
(5)
(6)
Dimensions:
Dimensions PCR:
Dimensions CCH, CCV:
Dimensions ORP:
Dimensions OPR-CR:
Filter: G2 or G4
Color: RAL
225-1225 x 75-525 [mm]
225-1225 x 125-525 [mm]
225-1225 x 75,125,225 [mm]
200-1200 x 200-1200 [mm]
225-475 x 275-625 [mm]
ORDERING KEY
GRILLE
DAMPER OPTIONS
L S UR PUR RAL Linear grille
B >1225mm
Plenum box
PK1, PK2, PK3
Removable
filter insert
OAH • • • • • •
OAV • • • • • • •
OAB • • • • • • •
OAN • • • • •
OAS • • •
OAS-R •
OCM • • • • • • •
PTR • • • •
ORP • •
PCR • •
CCH • • •
CCV • • •
NRA • •
NRK • •
OPR-CR • •
(1) Plenum box type (2) Installation subframe (3) Dimensions [mm]
PK1 - UR - 525 x 225
(1)
(2)
Plenum box type: PK1, PK2, PK3
Installation subframe: UR
(3) Dimensions: 225-1225 x 125-525 [mm]
*If plenum is ordered with UR, then grille should be ordered with the preparation for subframe - PUR
ORDERING KEY PLENUM BOX
(1) Grille type (2) Installation frame (4) Dimensions [mm] (6) Color
NRA - UL - 425 x 125 - RAL
(1)
(2)

Steel grilles for round duct
Floor grilles
Ordering key
Installation
Diagrams
Maintanace
25
Detail A (subframe joint)
Inline connection of subframes
A
DIMENSIONS
OPTIONS
Linear grilles OAV, OAB
•	 for width more than 1225mm
•	 fixing with screws
•	 standard sizes H: 75, 125, 225, 325
•	 installation subframe
•	 flow damper
•	 plenum box
•	 installation subframe and damper made from multiple parts
Linear grille (B > 1225mm)
* K – end section
S – connecting section
n – number of connecting sections
(1200<B1<2400) – two end sections
(B1>2400) – two end sections and n connecting sections
B+27 = B1+52
B1 = (B - 25) = 2K + n S
B
K S K
Linear grille OAB1-0 + BxH (B1 > 2400mm)
B1=B-25=2K + n S
B + 27 = B1 + 52
H+
27
=
H1
+
52
K S K
Installation instructions
INSTALLATION
Aluminium grilles
Steel grilles
Steel grilles for round duct
Floor grilles
Ordering key
Installation
Diagrams
Maintanace
26
OAH, OAV, CCH, CCV
H ↓ B → 225 325 425 525 625 725 825 925 1025 1125 1225
75 0.007 0.011 0.015 0.018 0.022 0.026 0.029 0.033 0.036 0.040 0.043
125 0.015 0.022 0.029 0.036 0.044 0.051 0.058 0.066 0.073 0.080 0.087
225 0.021 0.041 0.059 0.073 0.087 0.102 0.116 0.131 0.145 0.160 0.174
325 - 0.043 0.088 0.109 0.131 0.153 0.174 0.196 0.217 0.239 0.261
425 - - 0.092 0.131 0.175 0.204 0.232 0.261 0.290 0.319 0.348
525 - - - 0.162 0.193 0.224 0.255 0.308 0.362 0.398 0.434
OAB, NRA
H ↓ B → 225 325 425 525 625 725 825 925 1025 1125 1225
75 0.006 0.009 0.011 0.014 0.017 0.020 0.022 0.025 0.028 0.031 0.034
125 0.011 0.017 0.022 0.028 0.034 0.039 0.044 0.050 0.055 0.061 0.066
225 0.019 0.034 0.044 0.055 0.066 0.077 0.087 0.098 0.108 0.119 0.129
325 - 0.044 0.066 0.081 0.096 0.113 0.129 0.149 0.169 0.181 0.193
425 - - 0.075 0.093 0.129 0.149 0.169 0.192 0.214 0.235 0.256
525 - - - 0.115 0.137 0.159 0.180 0.202 0.224 0.246 0.268
OCM